2019 Catalog
Version 10.19
TOOLING FOR SWISS-TYPE CNC MACHINES
106
Size Range Item No. Description Item No. Description Item No. Description Item No. Description
1/16"
3/32"

Inch
Inch
109
solution to replace expensive tapping sleeves and
eliminate tapping error. Ideal for use on machines
that do not have a rigid tapping function.
rigid tapping function to compensate for pitch
error due to the torsional stress that can occur on
tap and the CNC.
Set-Screws Hold
Square Tap Tangs
ER Taper Spring Loaded Center
Section Floats AxiallySection Floats Axially
Shank Item No. Description Item No. Description Item No. Description Item No. Description Item No. Description
1040-000101 ET1-12141 1040-000106 ET1-16141 1040-000117 ET1-20141 1040-000124 ET1-25141
0.168" 1040-000107 ET1-16168 1040-000118 ET1-20168 1040-000125 ET1-25168 1040-000174 ET1-32168
0.194" 1040-000108 ET1-16194 1040-000119 ET1-20194 1040-000126 ET1-25194 1040-000165 ET1-32194
0.220" 1040-000110 ET1-16220 1040-000120 ET1-20220 1040-000127 ET1-25220 1040-000164 ET1-32220
0.255" 1040-000121 ET1-20255 1040-000128 ET1-25255 1040-000136 ET1-32255
0.318" 1040-000129 ET1-25318 1040-000137 ET1-32318
0.323" 1040-000130 ET1-25323 1040-000138 ET1-32323
0.367" 1040-000131 ET1-25367 1040-000139 ET1-32367
0.381" 1040-000132 ET1-25381 1040-000140 ET1-32381
0.429" 1040-000169 ET1-32429
0.437" 1040-000141 ET1-32437
0.480" 1040-000151 ET1-32480
Shank Item No. Description Item No. Description Item No. Description Item No. Description
1.00mm 1040-000100 ET1-12100AL 1040-000105 ET1-16100AL
1.40mm Call For Details ET1-12140 Call For Details ET1-16140
1.50mm 1040-000102 ET1-12150AL 1040-000184 ET1-16150AL
1.60mm Call For Details ET1-12160 Call For Details ET1-16160
1.80mm Call For Details ET1-12180 Call For Details ET1-16180
2.00mm 1040-000103 ET1-12200 1040-000109 ET1-16200
2.20mm Call For Details ET1-12221 1040-000166 ET1-16221 Call For Details ET1-20221
2.24mm Call For Details ET1-12224 Call For Details ET1-16224 Call For Details ET1-20224
2.50mm 1040-000145 ET1-12250 1040-000111 ET1-16250 Call For Details ET1-20250 Call For Details ET1-25250
2.80mm 1040-000152 ET1-12280 1040-000112 ET1-16280 Call For Details ET1-20280 Call For Details ET1-25280
3.00mm 1040-000104 ET1-12300 1040-000113 ET1-16300 Call For Details ET1-20300 Call For Details ET1-25300
3.15mm Call For Details ET1-12315 1040-000168 ET1-16315 Call For Details ET1-20315 Call For Details ET1-25315
3.50mm 1040-000173 ET1-12350 1040-000148 ET1-16350 Call For Details ET1-20350 Call For Details ET1-25350
3.55mm 1040-000160 ET1-12355 1040-000114 ET1-16355 Call For Details ET1-20355 Call For Details ET1-25355
4.00mm 1040-000115 ET1-16400 Call For Details ET1-20400 1040-000133 ET1-25400
4.50mm 1040-000149 ET1-16450 Call For Details ET1-20450 1040-000134 ET1-25450
5.00mm 1040-000159 ET1-16500 1040-000182 ET1-20500 Call For Details ET1-25500
5.50mm Call For Details ET1-16550 Call For Details ET1-20550 1040-000158 ET1-25550
5.60mm 1040-000180 ET1-16560 Call For Details ET1-20560 Call For Details ET1-25560
6.00mm 1040-000116 ET1-16600 Call For Details ET1-20600 1040-000135 ET1-25600
6.20mm 1040-000146 ET1-16620 1040-000122 ET1-20620 Call For Details ET1-25620
6.30mm 1040-000147 ET1-16630 Call For Details ET1-20630 1040-000162 ET1-25630
7.00mm 1040-000155 ET1-20700 1040-000183 ET1-25700
7.10mm Call For Details ET1-25710
8.00mm 1040-000167 ET1-25800
8.50mm Call For Details ET1-25850
9.00mm 1040-000181 ET1-25900
10.00mm 1040-000123 ET1-25100
Tapping Collets - Inch
Tapping Collets
Tapping Collets - Metric
Swiss Made by
IMPORTANT!
® Mini nuts feature built-in coolant seal. Specify tool
diameter when ordering - Available Size Range: 3mm - 7mm
Item No. Description Size Thread
Call For Details CN-ER11-MNC ER11 M13 x 0.75
1015-000102 CN-ER16-MNC ER16 M19 x 1.00
1015-000104 CN-ER20-MNC ER20 M24 x 1.00
1015-000108 CN-ER25-MNC ER25 M30 x 1.00
Tool Shank Ø Item No. Description Item No. Description Sealing Capacity
11/32" Call For Details CD-ER16-09.0 Call For Details CD-ER20-09.0 9.0 - 8.5mm
3/8" 1010-000120 CD-ER16-09.5 Call For Details CD-ER20-09.5 9.5 - 9.0mm
1010-000137 CD-ER16-10.0 Call For Details CD-ER20-10.0 10.0 - 9.5mm
13/32" Call For Details CD-ER20-10.5 10.5 - 10.0mm
Call For Details CD-ER20-11.0 11.0 - 10.5mm
1010-000142 CD-ER20-11.5 11.5 - 11.0mm
Call For Details CD-ER20-12.0 12.0 - 11.5mm
1010-000139 CD-ER20-12.5 12.5- 12.0mm
1010-000140 CD-ER20-13.0 13.0 - 12.5mm
Hi-Q
When paired with an ERMX wrench, these mini nuts
provide a slip-proof clamping experience.
Item No. Description Size Thread Item No. Size Thread